
Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Platform - Boys B
Final

Event 13

27 JUN 2019 - 17:00

REFEREE KERA Ana

PANEL

JUDGE 1 MATTURI-SLOTTE Maria

JUDGE 2 EKBLOM Hedvig

JUDGE 3 DONOVAL Sanda

JUDGE 4 PACHERNEGG Paul

JUDGE 5 ZUGIC Snezana

RESERVE BRUNNER Kathy

1 SEREDA Oleksii UKR 25 DEC 2005

107B 3.0 10.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 72.00 249.30
407C 3.2 10.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 60.80 310.10
6243D 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 62.40 372.50
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 67.20 439.70

2 MCCABE Euan GBR 23 OCT 2005

107B 3.0 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 224.65
407C 3.2 10.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 72.00 296.65
207C 3.3 10.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 74.25 370.90
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 57.60 428.50 11.20

3 EIKERMANN Jaden GER 14 FEB 2005

626C 3.3 10.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 5.5 66.00 221.05
407C 3.2 10.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 65.60 286.65
207C 3.3 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 69.30 355.95
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 56.00 411.95 27.75

4 FRENCH Milo GBR 31 MAY 2005

305C 2.8 10.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 65.80 231.75
107B 3.0 10.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 40.50 272.25
205C 2.8 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 61.60 333.85
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 51.20 385.05 54.65

5 AVILA SANCHEZ Luis GER 15 AUG 2005

107B 3.0 10.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 51.00 192.30
6243D 3.2 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 60.80 253.10
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 65.60 318.70
405C 3.1 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 54.25 372.95 66.75

6 ZANNELLA Tommaso ITA 29 OCT 2004

105B 2.6 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 40.30 204.70
205C 2.8 7.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 39.20 243.90
405C 3.1 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 55.80 299.70
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 64.00 363.70 76.00

7 EDUTOV Igor RUS 05 OCT 2004

405C 2.7 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 55.35 215.05
205C 2.8 7.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 53.20 268.25
305C 2.9 7.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 43.50 311.75
5237D 3.3 10.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 42.90 354.65 85.05
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

7 KALASHNIKOV Ilia RUS 28 JUL 2005

107B 3.0 10.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 40.50 204.70
407C 3.2 10.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.0 4.5 48.00 252.70
5237D 3.3 10.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 39.60 292.30
305C 2.9 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 62.35 354.65 85.05

9 CASALINI Francesco ITA 09 OCT 2004

5235D 2.8 7.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 49.00 194.10
205C 2.8 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 50.40 244.50
305C 2.8 10.0 6.5 4.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 50.40 294.90
105B 2.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 40.30 335.20 104.50

10 MALASHONAK Siarhei BLR 24 APR 2005

405C 2.7 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 52.65 205.95
107C 2.7 10.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 41.85 247.80
205C 2.8 7.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 29.40 277.20
5251B 2.6 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 49.40 326.60 113.10

11 KUDZIN Yauheni BLR 19 MAR 2005

105B 2.6 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 46.80 192.80
205C 3.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 6.0 40.50 233.30
405C 3.1 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 44.95 278.25
624C 2.6 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 32.50 310.75 128.95

12 COMAS MORERA DE LA VALL ESP 14 JAN 2005

105B 2.4 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 48.00 185.10
205C 2.8 7.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 36.40 221.50
405C 2.7 7.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 45.90 267.40
5134D 2.5 7.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 32.50 299.90 139.80
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Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Platform - Boys B
Preliminary

Event 11

27 JUN 2019 - 10:00

REFEREE KERA Ana

PANEL A (1  2  5  6) PANEL B (3  4  7  8)

JUDGE 1 ALEKSEEVA Svetlana JUDGE 1 MATTURI-SLOTTE Maria

JUDGE 2 HERNANDO Carla JUDGE 2 PACHERNEGG Paul

JUDGE 3 PICKER Christian JUDGE 3 EKBLOM Hedvig

JUDGE 4 ZUGIC Snezana JUDGE 4 CALDERARA  Gianclaudio

JUDGE 5 WIERNIUK Anna JUDGE 5 BRUNNER Kathy

RESERVE OGDEN Jane RESERVE DONOVAL Sanda

1 SEREDA Oleksii UKR 25 DEC 2005

103B 1.6 10.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 37.60 37.60
403B 2.0 10.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 48.00 85.60
301B 1.9 10.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 7.5 46.55 132.15
5132D 2.1 10.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 45.15 177.30
107B 3.0 10.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 58.50 235.80
407C 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 65.60 301.40
6243D 3.2 10.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 52.80 354.20
5253B 3.2 10.0 4.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 56.00 410.20

2 KALASHNIKOV Ilia RUS 28 JUL 2005

103B 1.6 10.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 33.60 33.60
612B 1.9 10.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 45.60 79.20
403B 2.0 10.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 47.00 126.20
5231D 2.0 10.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 38.00 164.20
107B 3.0 10.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 57.00 221.20
407C 3.2 10.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 57.60 278.80
5237D 3.3 10.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 51.15 329.95
305C 2.9 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 66.70 396.65 13.55

3 MCCABE Euan GBR 23 OCT 2005

103B 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 36.00 36.00
403B 2.1 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 46.20 82.20
201B 1.8 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 40.50 122.70
301B 1.9 7.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 38.95 161.65
107B 3.0 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 54.00 215.65
407C 3.2 10.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 56.00 271.65
207C 3.3 10.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 61.05 332.70
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 62.40 395.10 15.10

4 EIKERMANN Jaden GER 14 FEB 2005

403B 2.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 42.00 42.00
103B 1.6 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 36.00 78.00
301B 1.9 10.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 36.10 114.10
5132D 2.1 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 40.95 155.05
626C 3.3 10.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 69.30 224.35
407C 3.2 10.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 48.00 272.35
207C 3.3 10.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 69.30 341.65
5253B 3.2 10.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 51.20 392.85 17.35
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

5 FRENCH Milo GBR 31 MAY 2005

103B 1.6 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 34.40 34.40
201B 1.8 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 42.30 76.70
403B 2.1 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 47.25 123.95
5231D 2.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 42.00 165.95
305C 2.8 10.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 42.00 207.95
107B 3.0 10.0 6.5 7.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 58.50 266.45
205C 2.8 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 58.80 325.25
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 62.40 387.65 22.55

6 ZANNELLA Tommaso ITA 29 OCT 2004

103B 1.6 10.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 37.60 37.60
403B 2.0 10.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 47.00 84.60
612B 1.9 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 39.90 124.50
5331D 2.1 10.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 39.90 164.40
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 67.20 231.60
105B 2.6 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 44.20 275.80
205C 2.8 7.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 5.0 4.0 33.60 309.40
405C 3.1 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 54.25 363.65 46.55

7 EDUTOV Igor RUS 05 OCT 2004

403B 2.0 10.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 46.00 46.00
612B 1.9 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 37.05 83.05
201B 1.8 10.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 39.60 122.65
301B 1.9 10.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 37.05 159.70
405C 2.7 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 49.95 209.65
205C 2.8 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 60.20 269.85
305C 2.9 7.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 50.75 320.60
5237D 3.3 10.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 1.5 1.5 13.20 333.80 76.40

8 CASALINI Francesco ITA 09 OCT 2004

103B 1.6 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 33.60 33.60
403B 2.1 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 44.10 77.70
301B 1.9 7.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 30.40 108.10
5231D 2.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 37.00 145.10
5235D 2.8 7.5 5.0 6.0 4.5 6.5 5.5 46.20 191.30
205C 2.8 7.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 44.80 236.10
305C 2.8 10.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 46.20 282.30
105B 2.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 46.80 329.10 81.10

9 AVILA SANCHEZ Luis GER 15 AUG 2005

103B 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 33.60 33.60
612B 1.8 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 37.80 71.40
301B 1.9 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 34.20 105.60
403B 2.1 7.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 35.70 141.30
107B 3.0 10.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 36.00 177.30
6243D 3.2 10.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 51.20 228.50
5253B 3.2 10.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 48.00 276.50
405C 3.1 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 46.50 323.00 87.20

10 MALASHONAK Siarhei BLR 24 APR 2005

103B 1.6 10.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 36.00 36.00
403B 2.0 10.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 43.00 79.00
301B 1.9 10.0 5.5 7.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 32.30 111.30
5231D 2.0 10.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 42.00 153.30
405C 2.7 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 52.65 205.95
107C 2.7 10.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 36.45 242.40
205C 2.8 7.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 25.20 267.60
5251B 2.6 10.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 45.50 313.10 97.10

Event 11

 Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplus.it Page 2

Report Created  27 JUN 2019 at 11:04



RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

11 KUDZIN Yauheni BLR 19 MAR 2005

103B 1.6 10.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 36.00 36.00
403B 2.0 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 38.00 74.00
612B 1.9 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 38.00 112.00
5231D 2.0 10.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 34.00 146.00
105B 2.6 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 32.50 178.50
205C 3.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 33.00 211.50
405C 3.1 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 55.80 267.30
624C 2.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 39.00 306.30 103.90

12 COMAS MORERA DE LA VALL ESP 14 JAN 2005

103B 1.6 10.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 32.00 32.00
403B 2.0 10.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 36.00 68.00
301B 1.9 10.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 36.10 104.10
5231D 2.0 10.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 33.00 137.10
105B 2.4 7.5 4.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 36.00 173.10
205C 2.8 7.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 3.0 21.00 194.10
405C 2.7 7.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 44.55 238.65
5134D 2.5 7.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 41.25 279.90 130.30
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